TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340
sales@transnet.co.nz  |  www.transnet.co.nz
ISO 14001 CERTIFIED
ISO 14064-1 CERTIFIED
ABC SUSPENSION CLAMPS
- FOR SUSPENSION OF LV ABC
LV suspension clamps for ABC cable are available with
a range of cable size capabilities. Some of the range are
able to accommodate 2 and 3 core cables as well as 4 core
cables
APPLICATION
Suspension of LVABC 25mm² to 150mm²
*Suitable for up to 30° line deviation
Stock Code Diameter of circumscribing circle
over laid-up cable cores (mm)
Cable Size (mm²) (AS3560)
2 Core 3 Core 4 Core
TNABCSPC4/35	 22-27 50 50 35
TNABCSPC4/50	 31-33 - - 50
TNABCSPC4/70	 30-37 95 - 70
TNABCSPC4/95	 37-40 - - 95
TNABCSPC4/150 43-47 - - 150
FEATURES
•	 Aluminium Alloy body with Stainless Steel hardware
•	 UV resistant Elastomer bushing
•	 Suitable for up to 30° line deviation
•	 For line deviation of 30° to 60° please use in conjunc-
tion with TNABC2XSUSBRKT, the double suspension
yolk bracket
•	 Stainless Steel wear ring to protect suspension eyelet
•	 Tested to AS 3766-1990